o N o O

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

@INTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

Wednesday, 30 May 2018
Wednesday, 30 May 2018
Wednesday, 30 May 2018
Wednesday, 30 May 2018

Wednesday, 06 June 2018
Wednesday, 06 June 2018
Wednesday, 06 June 2018
Wednesday, 06 June 2018

Wednesday, 13 June 2018
Wednesday, 13 June 2018
Wednesday, 13 June 2018
Wednesday, 13 June 2018

Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018

Wednesday, 20 June 2018
Wednesday, 20 June 2018
Wednesday, 20 June 2018
Wednesday, 20 June 2018

Wednesday, 27 June 2018
Wednesday, 27 June 2018
Wednesday, 27 June 2018
Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Wednesday, 04 July 2018
Wednesday, 04 July 2018
Wednesday, 04 July 2018
Wednesday, 04 July 2018

U-5 Schedule

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

4B
4A
4c
4A

4B
aA
ac
aA

4B
aA
ac
aA

4A
4B
4C
4A

4B
aA
ac
aA

4B
aA
ac
aA

8B
8A
8C
8A

Family Dental Centre

5 Comfortable

Week 1

Tooth Ninjas

Mighty Chompers

Bedtime Brushers

Tooth Minions

Feisty Flossers

Pearly Whites

Cavity Crunchers

The Canines

Week 2

Feisty Flossers

Tooth Minions

Pearly Whites

Tooth Ninjas

Mighty Chompers

The Canines

Cavity Crunchers

Bedtime Brushers

Week 3

Mighty Chompers

Bedtime Brushers

Feisty Flossers

Cavity Crunchers

Pearly Whites Tooth Minions

Tooth Ninjas The Canines
Week 4

The Canines Tooth Minions

Feisty Flossers

Tooth Ninjas

Pearly Whites

Bedtime Brushers

Mighty Chompers

Cavity Crunchers

Week 5

Tooth Minions

Tooth Ninjas

Mighty Chompers Feisty Flossers
The Canines Bedtime Brushers
Pearly Whites Cavity Crunchers
Week 6
The Canines Feisty Flossers
Pearly Whites Mighty Chompers

Tooth Minions

Cavity Crunchers

Tooth Ninjas

Bedtime Brushers

Week 7

Tooth Minions

Fiesty Flossers

Cavity Crunchers Mighty Chompers
Pearly Whites Tooth Ninjas
The Canines Bedtime Brushers




QUINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

U-5 Schedule

Family Dental Centre

PR : ] &2 vtribl
[ ersonatzed ¢ LLomjortable

Game Week 8
29 Wednesday, 11 July 2018 6:00 8B Tooth Minions Mighty Chompers
30 Wednesday, 11 July 2018 6:00 8A Cavity Crunchers Tooth Ninjas
31 Wednesday, 11 July 2018 6:00 8C Bedtime Brushers Fesity Flossers
32 Wednesday, 11 July 2018 7:00 8A The Canines Pearly Whites
Week 9
33 Wednesday, 18 July 2018 6:00 8B Tooth Minions Bedtime Brushers
34 Wednesday, 18 July 2018 6:00 8A The Canines Cavity Crunchers
35 Wednesday, 18 July 2018 6:00 8C Mighty Chompers Tooth Ninjas
36 Wednesday, 18 July 2018 7:00 8A Pearly Whites Fesity Flossers
Week 10
37 Wednesday, 25 July 2018 6:00 8B Tooth Ninjas Pearly Whites
38 Wednesday, 25 July 2018 6:00 8A Bedtime Brushers Cavity Crunchers
39 Wednesday, 25 July 2018 6:00 8C Tooth Minions Feisty Flossers
40 Wednesday, 25 July 2018 7:00 8A The Canines Mighty Chompers
Week 11
41 Wednesday, 01 August 2018 6:00 8B Cavity Crunchers Fesity Flossers
42  Wednesday, 01 August 2018 6:00 8A The Canines Tooth Ninjas
43  Wednesday, 01 August 2018 6:00 8C Bedtime Brushers Mighty Chompers
44  Wednesday, 01 August 2018 7:00 8A Tooth Minions Pearly Whites
Week 12
45 Wednesday, 08 August 2018 6:00 8B Feisty Flossers Mighty Chompers
46  Wednesday, 08 August 2018 6:00 8A Cavity Crunchers Pearly Whites
47  Wednesday, 08 August 2018 6:00 8C Tooth Ninjas Tooth Mions
48  Wednesday, 08 August 2018 7:00 8A Bedtime Brushers The Canines
Week 13
49 Wednesday, 15 August 2018 6:00 8B Mighty Chompers Pearly Whites
50 Wednesday, 15 August 2018 6:00 8A Bedtime Brushers Tooth Ninjas
51 Wednesday, 15 August 2018 6:00 8C Feisty Flossers The Canines
52  Wednesday, 15 August 2018 7:00 8A Cavity Crunchers Tooth Minions




