

U-5 Schedule



Game				Week 1	
1	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	6:00	4B	Tooth Ninjas	Mighty Chompers
2	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	6:00	4A	Bedtime Brushers	Tooth Minions
3	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	6:00	4C	Feisty Flossers	Pearly Whites
4	Wednesday, 30 May 2018	7:00	4A	Cavity Crunchers	The Canines
				Week 2	
5	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	6:00	4B	Feisty Flossers	Tooth Minions
6	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	6:00	4A	Pearly Whites	Tooth Ninjas
7	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	6:00	4C	Mighty Chompers	The Canines
8	Wednesday, 06 June 2018	7:00	4A	Cavity Crunchers	Bedtime Brushers
				Week 3	
9	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	6:00	4B	Mighty Chompers	Bedtime Brushers
10	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	6:00	4A	Feisty Flossers	Cavity Crunchers
11	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	6:00	4C	Pearly Whites	Tooth Minions
12	Wednesday, 13 June 2018	7:00	4A	Tooth Ninjas	The Canines
				Week 4	
13	Saturday, 16 June 2018	10:00	4A	The Canines	Tooth Minions
14	Saturday, 16 June 2018	10:00	4B	Feisty Flossers	Tooth Ninjas
15	Saturday, 16 June 2018	10:00	4C	Pearly Whites	Bedtime Brushers
16	Saturday, 16 June 2018	11:00	4A	Mighty Chompers	Cavity Crunchers
				Week 5	
17	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	6:00	4B	Tooth Minions	Tooth Ninjas
18	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	6:00	4A	Mighty Chompers	Feisty Flossers
19	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	6:00	4C	The Canines	Bedtime Brushers
20	Wednesday, 20 June 2018	7:00	4A	Pearly Whites	Cavity Crunchers
				Week 6	
21	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	6:00	4B	The Canines	Feisty Flossers
22	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	6:00	4A	Pearly Whites	Mighty Chompers
23	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	6:00	4C	Tooth Minions	Cavity Crunchers
24	Wednesday, 27 June 2018	7:00	4A	Tooth Ninjas	Bedtime Brushers
				Week 7	
25	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	6:00	8B	Tooth Minions	Fiesty Flossers
26	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	6:00	8A	Cavity Crunchers	Mighty Chompers
27	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	6:00	8C	Pearly Whites	Tooth Ninjas
28	Wednesday, 04 July 2018	7:00	8A	The Canines	Bedtime Brushers



U-5 Schedule



Game			
29	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	6:00	8B
30	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	6:00	8A
31	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	6:00	8C
32	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	7:00	8A
33	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	6:00	8B
34	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	6:00	8A
35	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	6:00	8C
36	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	7:00	8A
37	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	6:00	8B
38	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	6:00	8A
39	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	6:00	8C
40	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	7:00	8A
41	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	6:00	8B
42	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	6:00	8A
43	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	6:00	8C
44	Wednesday, 01 August 2018	7:00	8A
45	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	6:00	8B
46	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	6:00	8A
47	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	6:00	8C
48	Wednesday, 08 August 2018	7:00	8A
49	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	6:00	8B
50	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	6:00	8A
51	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	6:00	8C
52	Wednesday, 15 August 2018	7:00	8A

Week 8		
Tooth Minions	Mighty Chompers	
Cavity Crunchers	Tooth Ninjas	
Bedtime Brushers	Fesity Flossers	
The Canines	Pearly Whites	
Week 9		
Tooth Minions	Bedtime Brushers	
The Canines	Cavity Crunchers	
Mighty Chompers	Tooth Ninjas	
Pearly Whites	Fesity Flossers	
Week 10		
Tooth Ninjas	Pearly Whites	
Bedtime Brushers	Cavity Crunchers	
Tooth Minions	Feisty Flossers	
The Canines	Mighty Chompers	
Week 11		
Cavity Crunchers	Fesity Flossers	
The Canines	Tooth Ninjas	
Bedtime Brushers	Mighty Chompers	
Tooth Minions	Pearly Whites	
Week 12		
Feisty Flossers	Mighty Chompers	
Cavity Crunchers	Pearly Whites	
Tooth Ninjas	Tooth Mions	
Bedtime Brushers	The Canines	
Week 13		
Mighty Chompers	Pearly Whites	
Bedtime Brushers	Tooth Ninjas	
Feisty Flossers	The Canines	
Cavity Crunchers	Tooth Minions	